
IB Exam Schedule: 2018 
 
 

Date Morning 8:00 am Afternoon 1:00 pm 
April 27 Fri None Business Management HL & SL paper 1 

 April 30 Mon Business HL & SL paper 2  
 

None 

May 1 Tues None Economics HL & SL paper 1 
May 2 Wed Economics HL paper 2 & 3 

Economics SL paper 2 
Mathematical Studies SL paper 1 
Mathematics HL paper 1 
Mathematics SL paper 1 

May 3 Thur Mathematical Studies SL paper 2 
Mathematics HL paper 2 
Mathematics SL paper 2 

Philosophy HL & SL paper 1 
 

May 4 Fri Philosophy HL/SL paper 2  
Philosophy HL paper 3 

Environmental Sys & Soc paper 1 

May 7 Mon Environmental Sys & Soc paper 2 English Paper 1 

May 8 Tues English Paper 2 History HL paper 1& 2 
May 9 Wed History HL paper 3 Latin HL & SL paper 1 

German HL & SL paper 1 
Mathematics HL paper 3 
 May 10 Thur Latin HL & SL paper 2 

German HL & SL paper 2 
Physics HL and SL papers 1 & 2 

May 11 Fri Physics HL and SL paper 3 Psychology HL & SL paper 1 
May 14 Mon Psychology HL paper 2 & 3 

Psychology SL paper 2 
Biology HL and SL papers 1 & 2 

May 15 Tues Biology HL and SL paper 3 Spanish HL & SL paper 1 
 May 16 Wed Spanish HL & SL paper 2 Chemistry HL and SL papers 1 & 2 

May 17 Thur Chemistry HL and SL paper 3 French HL & SL paper 1 

May 18 Fri French HL & SL paper 2 None 

 
 
 
All IB exams will be administered at Providence United Methodist Church 2810 Providence Rd Charlotte 
NC 28211.  Enter the church parking lot off Ferncliff Rd, NOT Providence Rd or Sharon Ln. 
 


